
“BABEŞ-BOLYAI” UNIVERSITY 

CLUJ-NAPOCA 

FACULTY OF GEOGRAPHY 

CCEENNTTRREE  FFOORR  RREEGGIIOONNAALL  GGEEOOGGRRAAPPHHYY  

  

Address: 7 Horea Street, 400174, Cluj-Napoca 

Tel./fax:0040-264597570 

E-mail: ilovanoana@yahoo.com 

 
For the attention of the participants at the 

Conference! 

 

In order to ensure a proper organizing of the 

conference, please let us know: 

The date of your arrival: ………………………….. 

The date of your departure: …………..…………… 

 

I participate alone                accompanied 

 

I’ll join the fieldtrip       YES  

 

       NO 

Field trip fee: 1.500.000 lei. 

 

Having in view the fact that the papers of the 

conference are going to be published in “Romanian 

Review of Regional Studies”, please send them in 

English or edit them in Romanian so that they may be 

translated by the same authorized person. 

With a view to publish them, we ask the 

authors of the papers to send them on a floppy disk or 

by e-mail, according to the following format: 

WORD`98-2000, Times New Roman, C 11, Page Setup 

13 x 20 cm (5.7; 4.0; 4.0; 4.0; 0.0; 1.25; 1.25). 

They must be sent at the above-mentioned 

address before 15 November 2006 at the latest. 

 

 
 

Legend: 

         CGR (Centre for Regional Geography)  

 

          Faculty of Geography 

 

           “Babeş-Bolyai” University 

“BABEŞ-BOLYAI” UNIVERSITY 

FACULTY OF GEOGRAPHY 
CCEENNTTRREE  FFOORR  RREEGGIIOONNAALL  GGEEOOGGRRAAPPHHYY    

 

 

 

                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RREEGGIIOONNAALL  DDIISSPPAARRIITTIIEESS::  

TTYYPPOOLLOOGGYY,,  IIMMPPAACCTT,,  

MMAANNAAGGEEMMEENNTT  

 

 

 

 

 
 

  20-22 OCTOBER 2006 

          CLUJ-NAPOCA 

 

                ROMANIA

 



CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 

 

Friday, 20.10.2006 
 

  9
00

  - 10
00

  The opening of the conference 

10
00

  - 10
30

 
 
Coffee break 

10
30

  - 13
00

 
 
Workshop sessions  

13
00

 
 
 - 15

00
 Lunch 

15
00

  - 19
00

 Workshop sessions 

20
00

  -         Dinner 

 

 

Saturday, 21.10.2006 

 
08

00
  - 10

00
 Free discussions 

10
00 

 -  Departure on a fieldtrip on the route  

Cluj-Napoca-Reghin-Topliţa-Borsec-Gheorgheni-

Lacul Roşu (accommodation) 

 

 

Sunday, 22.10.2006 
 

08
00

  - 18
00

  Fieldtrip: Gheorgheni-Tuşnad-Sovata-Tg. 

Mureş-Cluj Napoca 

 

 

18
00

              Departure of the participants 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE: 
 

Prof. Pompei COCEAN, PhD 

Prof.  József BENEDEK, PhD 

Senior Lecturer Wilfried SCHREIBER, PhD 

Teaching Assistant Oana-Ramona ILOVAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECRETARIATE 
 

Senior Lecturer Wilfried SCHREIBER 

Tel: 0264-596116; 0264-593645 

e-mail: ameri@codec.ro 

Lecturer Titus MAN 

 Fax: 0264597988 

 e-mail: tman@geografie.ubbcluj.ro 

Teaching Assistant Oana-Ramona ILOVAN  

e-mail: ilovanoana@yahoo.com 

 Tel.: 0040-264592214 

 Fax : 0040-264597988 

 

 

 

REGISTRATION FORM: 
 

In case you would like to participate at the 

International Conference RReeggiioonnaall  DDiissppaarriittiieess::  

TTyyppoollooggyy,,  IImmppaacctt,,  MMaannaaggeemmeenntt, please fill in the 

present registration form and send it to the following 

address: Centre for Regional Geography, no. 7, Horea 

Street, 400174 Cluj-Napoca, with the note “For the 

Conference”, until the 1
st
 of July 2006. 

 

AUTHOR:  
…………………………………………………………

………………………………………............................ 

 
 

TITLE OF PAPER 
……………………………….………………

…………………………….…………………

…..................................................................... 
 

Tel./fax/e-mail: 

…………………………………….…………………

…………………………….………………………… 

 

Institution: 

………………………………………………………… 

…………………………………........………………… 

Participation fee: 

 

200 EUR 
it includes: 

● Registration 

● Accommodation (3 nights) 

● Dinner 

● Fieldtrip 

It will be paid at the 

Conference’s Secretariate 


